OPTIONS PRÍPLATKY
Standard Line
LED Recessed Mounted Emergency Luminaire
C.LEDLUX-FLAT / MULTILED-FLAT
I IP20 230V 24V
AC/DC
1h LED

3x HighPower LED
0,8 kgMULTILED-FLAT-AT 3xLED.1h NM/M NiMh 4,8V/2,1Ah 283-B-01-013x HighPower LED
Battery Order CodeVersion
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Colour Light Source
1h
1h
Duration
0,9 kg
Weight
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK Page No.166
MULTILED-FLAT-ATXL 3xLED.1h NM/M NiMh 4,8V/2,1Ah 283-B-02-01
Type
3x HighPower LED
0,9 kgMULTILED-FLAT-ATXL 3xLED.1h NM/M NiMh 4,8V/2,1Ah 283-B-03-013x HighPower LED
Battery Order CodeVersion
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Colour Light Source
1h
1h
Duration
0,7 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)Page No.174
C.LEDLUX-FLAT 230V AC/DC 283-B-04-01
Type
3x HighPower LED
0,7 kgC.LEDLUX-FLAT 230V AC/DC 283-B-05-013x HighPower LED
Order Code
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Colour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
0,7 kgC.LEDLUX-FLAT 24V AC/DC 283-B-06-013x HighPower LED
0,7 kgC.LEDLUX-FLAT 24V AC/DC 283-B-07-013x HighPower LED
Grey / šedá
White / biela
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE